
Show #42421 (CLNPP; CLNPT; CLNPR; CLNPW): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 2 (4/24/2021)

2500. SHTX CLNPAA: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 956 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU) Sawyer Sanders125.00

2 942 SCR WimpyCrackinChic Trey Mitchell (CLRDN) Singleton Ranches122.00

3 961 Captain Whiskey Stik Matt Major (Collegiate) Matt Major113.00

4 958 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks Teghan Brooks110.00

5 927 Miss Chicadual Kaley Collins Kaley Collins101.00

6 920 Shesa Eddie Rey RAB Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) Saryn Paulsen99.50

7 919 Cowhorse Foxy Mate Sylvia Nelson (A&M) Sylvia Nelson99.00

8 997 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan (AMCOM) Kelsey Jordan97.50

9 937 Kookie Jar Lauren Waymire (WT Lauren Waymire96.00

10 959 Fletching The Cat Iris Baker Iris Baker93.00

11 921 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) Katie Wright89.50

12 955 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU) Sarita Short87.00

13 990 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) Clay Kinnison84.00

14 936 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) Shadee Tye84.00

15 980 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis (NCTC2) Cailyn Simonis82.00

16 979 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens Emily Stephens78.00

17 933 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty Lacy Grace Petty77.00

18 941 Moonshine Shakin London Lowrey (CLRDN) London Lowrey74.00

19 928 Blue Sonic Boom Paige Finegan (NJC) Paige Finegan67.00

20 981 Sioux Per Boom Addison Coutts (NCTC2) Addison Coutts67.00

21 978 Heart Diggity Fox Madeline G Harris (NCTC2) Lyndsy Siedhoff62.00

22 974 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge Jenifer Patridge61.00

23 960 Shez Ritzy Abigail Ann Brogger Abigail Ann Brogger61.00

24 969 PR Shes Packin Connor Crumbliss (NCTA) Connor Crumbliss60.00

25 935 Rusty Rey Gun Michaela Corn (WT Michaela Corn59.00

26 957 Annies Kitty Kat Sarah Garner (Collegiate) Sarah Garner58.00

27 992 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay Sarah Boronkay51.50

28 998 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper50.00

29 940 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker Adeline Gracie Bricker49.00

30 991 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton (TSU Emily Hamilton41.00

31 975 Dos Play Cd Joao Butolo (WEATHERFOR) Joao Butolo40.00

32 993 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter Jordyn Baxter34.00

33 929 SSR Rey Charms Shaianna Sabata (NJC) Shaianna Sabata22.00

34 968 Blue  Macy Zentner (NCTA) Macy Zentner13.00

35 970 Luna  Addison Villwok Addison Villwok11.00



Show #42421 (Mike Lund): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 2 (4/24/2021)

250. SHTX CLNPP: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 980 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis (NCTC2) 73.00 Cailyn Simonis35.00

2 969 PR Shes Packin Connor Crumbliss (NCTA) 72.50 Connor Crumbliss34.00

3 958 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 72.50 Teghan Brooks33.00

4 942 SCR WimpyCrackinChic Trey Mitchell (CLRDN) 72.50 Singleton Ranches32.00

5 956 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU) 72.50 Sawyer Sanders31.00

6 998 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 72.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper30.00

7 961 Captain Whiskey Stik Matt Major (Collegiate) 72.00 Matt Major29.00

8 920 Shesa Eddie Rey RAB Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) 72.00 Saryn Paulsen28.00

9 927 Miss Chicadual Kaley Collins 72.00 Kaley Collins27.00

10 933 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty 72.00 Lacy Grace Petty26.00

11 937 Kookie Jar Lauren Waymire (WT 71.50 Lauren Waymire25.00

12 978 Heart Diggity Fox Madeline G Harris (NCTC2) 71.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff24.00

13 997 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan (AMCOM) 71.50 Kelsey Jordan23.00

14 955 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU) 71.00 Sarita Short22.00

15 991 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton (TSU 71.00 Emily Hamilton21.00

16 979 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens 71.00 Emily Stephens20.00

17 960 Shez Ritzy Abigail Ann Brogger 70.50 Abigail Ann Brogger19.00

18 974 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 70.50 Jenifer Patridge18.00

19 919 Cowhorse Foxy Mate Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 70.50 Sylvia Nelson17.00

20 959 Fletching The Cat Iris Baker 70.50 Iris Baker16.00

21 936 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 70.50 Shadee Tye15.00

22 940 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker 70.00 Adeline Gracie Bricker14.00

23 928 Blue Sonic Boom Paige Finegan (NJC) 69.50 Paige Finegan13.00

24 941 Moonshine Shakin London Lowrey (CLRDN) 69.50 London Lowrey12.00

25 990 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) 69.50 Clay Kinnison11.00

26 992 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 69.50 Sarah Boronkay10.00

27 993 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 69.00 Jordyn Baxter9.00

28 981 Sioux Per Boom Addison Coutts (NCTC2) 69.00 Addison Coutts8.00

29 935 Rusty Rey Gun Michaela Corn (WT 68.50 Michaela Corn7.00

30 921 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) 68.50 Katie Wright6.00

31 975 Dos Play Cd Joao Butolo (WEATHERFOR) 68.50 Joao Butolo5.00

32 929 SSR Rey Charms Shaianna Sabata (NJC) 68.00 Shaianna Sabata4.00

33 957 Annies Kitty Kat Sarah Garner (Collegiate) 65.50 Sarah Garner3.00

34 970 Luna  Addison Villwok 61.00 Addison Villwok2.00

35 968 Blue  Macy Zentner (NCTA) 61.00 Macy Zentner1.00



Show #42421 (David Avery): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 2 (4/24/2021)

252. SHTX CLNPR: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 942 SCR WimpyCrackinChic Trey Mitchell (CLRDN) 74.50 Singleton Ranches35.00

2 956 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU) 74.00 Sawyer Sanders34.00

3 937 Kookie Jar Lauren Waymire (WT 73.50 Lauren Waymire33.00

4 958 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 73.00 Teghan Brooks32.00

5 961 Captain Whiskey Stik Matt Major (Collegiate) 73.00 Matt Major31.00

6 981 Sioux Per Boom Addison Coutts (NCTC2) 72.50 Addison Coutts30.00

7 959 Fletching The Cat Iris Baker 72.00 Iris Baker29.00

8 927 Miss Chicadual Kaley Collins 72.00 Kaley Collins28.00

9 933 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty 71.50 Lacy Grace Petty27.00

10 990 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) 71.50 Clay Kinnison26.00

11 935 Rusty Rey Gun Michaela Corn (WT 71.00 Michaela Corn25.00

12 997 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan (AMCOM) 71.00 Kelsey Jordan24.00

13 936 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 70.50 Shadee Tye23.00

14 941 Moonshine Shakin London Lowrey (CLRDN) 70.50 London Lowrey22.00

15 978 Heart Diggity Fox Madeline G Harris (NCTC2) 70.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff21.00

16 979 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens 70.00 Emily Stephens20.00

17T 957 Annies Kitty Kat Sarah Garner (Collegiate) 70.00 Sarah Garner19.00

17T 980 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis (NCTC2) 70.00 Cailyn Simonis19.00

19 921 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) 70.00 Katie Wright17.00

20 919 Cowhorse Foxy Mate Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 69.00 Sylvia Nelson16.00

21 955 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU) 69.00 Sarita Short15.00

22 960 Shez Ritzy Abigail Ann Brogger 68.50 Abigail Ann Brogger14.00

23 974 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 67.50 Jenifer Patridge13.00

24 969 PR Shes Packin Connor Crumbliss (NCTA) 65.00 Connor Crumbliss12.00

25 940 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker 65.00 Adeline Gracie Bricker11.00

26 975 Dos Play Cd Joao Butolo (WEATHERFOR) 64.50 Joao Butolo10.00

27 920 Shesa Eddie Rey RAB Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) 64.50 Saryn Paulsen9.00

28 998 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 64.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper8.00

29 929 SSR Rey Charms Shaianna Sabata (NJC) 63.00 Shaianna Sabata7.00

30 991 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton (TSU 61.00 Emily Hamilton6.00

31 968 Blue  Macy Zentner (NCTA) 57.50 Macy Zentner5.00

32 992 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 55.50 Sarah Boronkay4.00

33 970 Luna  Addison Villwok 49.50 Addison Villwok3.00

OP1 34 928 Blue Sonic Boom Paige Finegan (NJC) 67.50 Paige Finegan2.00

OP1 35 993 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 60.50 Jordyn Baxter1.00



Show #42421 (Mike Lund): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 2 (4/24/2021)

251. SHTX CLNPT: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 920 Shesa Eddie Rey RAB Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) 75.50 Saryn Paulsen35.00

2 919 Cowhorse Foxy Mate Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 75.50 Sylvia Nelson34.00

3T 921 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) 75.50 Katie Wright32.50

3T 956 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU) 75.50 Sawyer Sanders32.50

5 958 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 75.00 Teghan Brooks31.00

6T 997 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan (AMCOM) 74.50 Kelsey Jordan29.50

6T 992 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 74.50 Sarah Boronkay29.50

8 961 Captain Whiskey Stik Matt Major (Collegiate) 74.50 Matt Major28.00

9 955 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU) 74.50 Sarita Short27.00

10 927 Miss Chicadual Kaley Collins 74.00 Kaley Collins26.00

11 975 Dos Play Cd Joao Butolo (WEATHERFOR) 73.50 Joao Butolo25.00

12 942 SCR WimpyCrackinChic Trey Mitchell (CLRDN) 73.50 Singleton Ranches24.00

13 928 Blue Sonic Boom Paige Finegan (NJC) 73.00 Paige Finegan23.00

14 959 Fletching The Cat Iris Baker 72.50 Iris Baker22.00

15 979 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens 72.00 Emily Stephens21.00

16 933 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty 71.50 Lacy Grace Petty20.00

17 980 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis (NCTC2) 71.50 Cailyn Simonis19.00

18 993 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 71.50 Jordyn Baxter18.00

19 957 Annies Kitty Kat Sarah Garner (Collegiate) 71.00 Sarah Garner17.00

20 960 Shez Ritzy Abigail Ann Brogger 71.00 Abigail Ann Brogger16.00

21 974 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 71.00 Jenifer Patridge15.00

22 937 Kookie Jar Lauren Waymire (WT 71.00 Lauren Waymire14.00

23 936 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 70.50 Shadee Tye13.00

24 990 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) 70.00 Clay Kinnison12.00

25 940 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker 70.00 Adeline Gracie Bricker11.00

26 941 Moonshine Shakin London Lowrey (CLRDN) 70.00 London Lowrey10.00

27 935 Rusty Rey Gun Michaela Corn (WT 69.50 Michaela Corn9.00

28 929 SSR Rey Charms Shaianna Sabata (NJC) 69.00 Shaianna Sabata8.00

29 981 Sioux Per Boom Addison Coutts (NCTC2) 68.00 Addison Coutts7.00

30 970 Luna  Addison Villwok 67.00 Addison Villwok6.00

31 998 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 66.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper5.00

32 991 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton (TSU 65.00 Emily Hamilton4.00

33 969 PR Shes Packin Connor Crumbliss (NCTA) 54.50 Connor Crumbliss3.00

34 968 Blue  Macy Zentner (NCTA) 50.00 Macy Zentner2.00

OP1 35 978 Heart Diggity Fox Madeline G Harris (NCTC2) 63.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff1.00



Show #42421 (David Avery): NRSHA Collegiate Championships - Go 2 (4/24/2021)

253. SHTX CLNPW: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 990 A Little Cash Prize Clay Kinnison (TSU PURPLE) 76.00 Clay Kinnison35.00

2 921 Spins Lena Cal Girl Katie Wright (A&M) 75.00 Katie Wright34.00

3 936 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 75.00 Shadee Tye33.00

4 919 Cowhorse Foxy Mate Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 74.50 Sylvia Nelson32.00

5 942 SCR WimpyCrackinChic Trey Mitchell (CLRDN) 74.50 Singleton Ranches31.00

6 941 Moonshine Shakin London Lowrey (CLRDN) 74.00 London Lowrey30.00

7 928 Blue Sonic Boom Paige Finegan (NJC) 73.50 Paige Finegan29.00

8T 956 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (TTU) 73.00 Sawyer Sanders27.50

8T 920 Shesa Eddie Rey RAB Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate) 73.00 Saryn Paulsen27.50

10 959 Fletching The Cat Iris Baker 72.50 Iris Baker26.00

11 961 Captain Whiskey Stik Matt Major (Collegiate) 72.00 Matt Major25.00

12 937 Kookie Jar Lauren Waymire (WT 71.50 Lauren Waymire24.00

13 955 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU) 71.50 Sarita Short23.00

14 981 Sioux Per Boom Addison Coutts (NCTC2) 71.00 Addison Coutts22.00

15 997 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan (AMCOM) 70.50 Kelsey Jordan21.00

16 927 Miss Chicadual Kaley Collins 70.00 Kaley Collins20.00

17 957 Annies Kitty Kat Sarah Garner (Collegiate) 70.00 Sarah Garner19.00

18 935 Rusty Rey Gun Michaela Corn (WT 69.00 Michaela Corn18.00

19 979 Haidin Dirty Cash Emily Stephens 68.50 Emily Stephens17.00

20 978 Heart Diggity Fox Madeline G Harris (NCTC2) 68.00 Lyndsy Siedhoff16.00

21 974 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 68.00 Jenifer Patridge15.00

22 958 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 66.50 Teghan Brooks14.00

23 940 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker 63.50 Adeline Gracie Bricker13.00

24 960 Shez Ritzy Abigail Ann Brogger 63.00 Abigail Ann Brogger12.00

25 969 PR Shes Packin Connor Crumbliss (NCTA) 60.00 Connor Crumbliss11.00

26 991 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton (TSU 60.00 Emily Hamilton10.00

OP1 27 980 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis (NCTC2) 60.00 Cailyn Simonis9.00

OP1 28 992 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 60.00 Sarah Boronkay8.00

OP1 29 998 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 60.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper7.00

OP1 30 993 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 60.00 Jordyn Baxter6.00

OP1 31 968 Blue  Macy Zentner (NCTA) 60.00 Macy Zentner5.00

OP1 32 933 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty 60.00 Lacy Grace Petty4.00

OP2 33 929 SSR Rey Charms Shaianna Sabata (NJC) 60.00 Shaianna Sabata3.00

DQ 970 Luna  Addison Villwok 0.00 Addison Villwok0.00

DQ 975 Dos Play Cd Joao Butolo (WEATHERFOR) 0.00 Joao Butolo0.00


